FORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed, Series—TRUST. DEED.	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
* SSS38 LILL'E WITCE (9962 P	v>Vol <u><i>M</i> g g</u> Pag <b>4</b> 0354 ∰ June 19 <sup>88</sup> between
THIS TRUST DEED, made this <u>22nd</u> day of	
LYNN D. MORTENSON & ANNE MORTENSON, husband and	wife
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	A CALL AND A
as Grantor, HOUNIALA ALLIE CONTANT OF ADMINIST COUVER	as Trustee, and
TRENDWEST INC.	The first maniful constraint way was straight for the second second second second second second second second s
as Beneficiary,	and the second secon
as beneficiary, WITNESSETH	
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to	trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
in Klamath County, Oregon, described as:	방법방법이 환경되는 것이 못했던 것 것이 가장 관련이었다.
Lynn D. & Anne Mortenson	가는 것이 있는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 이 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있
Lot 7. in Block 1, TRACT NO. 1251, OLENE HILLS,	
plat thereof on file in the office of the Count	
Oregon 2.1 DEED	STATE OF OAECON
Construction of the second s Second second seco	
Tax Account No. 3910-2300-400	경험 승규는 그 것이 아파 나는 것이 아파 방법을 가지?
De nut fare an Attivat this Irost Devil Di Itik NDFC within a second. Held mark by Bullou	the the theory of contraction of the provide the set of the state.
<ul> <li>De nut fore an utiliter this from Detai Ω\$ this (NDT) which is seened, field, must be duffied</li> <li>De nut fore an utiliter this from Detai Ω\$ this (NDT) which is seened, field, must be duffied</li> </ul>	선물 승규는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 가지 않는다.
	장승화 등을 위해 공격적 등에 가지 않는 것을 가 났다.
· 방법· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상· 영상	같은 물건을 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
. 바늘에는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 않는 것이 없는 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenan- now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and	nces and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-
Time with and cost actate	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each	agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the
Star of SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/10	
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by gra	with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory
not sooner paid, to be due and payable in biendary of out and nate by get not sooner paid, to be due and payable internation oper terms of no	
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the da	re. stated above, on which the linal histannent of said note
becomes due and payable. In the event the within described, property, or as sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having	ny part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be
then at the heneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument.	irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or
herein, shall become immediately due and payable.	전문법 같은 물건에 다시 가지 않으며 물건이 가지 않는 것
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:	g any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any
1. To protect, preserve und that the property and the subordi	nation or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The

To protect the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and reari; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 3. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanike destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred thereon. 3. To complete or restore promptly if the beneficiary so requests, to in nexecuting such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commen-cial Code as the Beneficiary may require and to pay for lining same in the proper public officer or solid property. If the beneficiary so requests, to built officer or searching dencies as may be deemed desirable by the built officer or searching dencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary may require and to pay for lining same in the public officer or searching dencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary of the said promises dainst to boso or danage by fire, and such other hazards as the ponclicary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than 3. MA - Main and the pay loss or damage by fire, policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary as soon as insured; the grantor shall bail to any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver shall bail to any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on said buildings; the beneficiary may fire or other insurance policy and in such order as buildings; the beneficiary may denum or noise the bond the beneficiary may be applied by benefi-dry pat thereot, may deduct on a solid promises. The maximation or release shall and one or any policy of insurance for construction liens and to pay all the sensets and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or the sensets and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or the senset due to reduct and promptly, deliver, receipts, thereory the senset and the expined real descript and fin the dest secured by this the senseth

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agraed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right ol eminent domain or condemnation, beneticiary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by denotor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneticiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's tees, both in the trial and applied be costs, and expenses, to take such actions secured, hereby; and grantor agrees, at, its own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be nance applied upon the indebtedness secured, hereby; and grantor agrees, at, its own expense, to take such actions ned execute such instruments as shall be not to be and extended to bene-ticiary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note lor endorsement (in case of lull reconveyances, for cancellation), without allecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property (b) join in

Interesti; (d): reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacis shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness therein of any matters or lacis shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness therein. Trustee's lees lor any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneliciary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security lor the indebicdness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-erty, or any part thereol, in its own names use or otherwise collect the rents, issues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. 1. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of fire and other property, and the application or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or releas thereof as adorsaid, shall not cure or waive any delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured (< 12.12, Upon delault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured

while any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. (12) Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any afgreement hereunder, time being of the easence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneliciary may declare all beneficiary and there in the trustee to forcelose this trust deed by an interpret to such payment and/or performance, the beneficiary may declare all beneficiary and the first trustee to forcelose this trust deed by any declare all beneficiary and the recurst truste to forcelose this trust deed by any either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may have. In the event the beneficiary elects to forcelose by advertisement and sale, the beneficiary or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded his written notice of default and his election to such payment be and proceed to forcelose this trust deed by any either at law or in equity, which the beneficiary may have. In the event the beneficiary elects to forcelose by advertisement and sale, the beneficiary or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded his written notice of default and his election to such the said described real property to satisty the obligation secured hereby whereupon the trustee shall lix the time and place of sale, give notice thereof as then required by law and proceed to forcelose this trust deed in the manner provided in ORS 86.735. I.3. After the truste has commenced lorcolosure by advertisement and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the same secured by the trust edu, the default may be cured by paying the entire amount due at the time of the cure other than such portion as would not then be due had no default occurred. Any other default that is capable of being cured may be cured by tendering the performance required under the colligation or trust deed. In any case, in addition to curing the default tor defaults, the person ellecting the cure shall pay

together with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law: 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warrenty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereoi. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneliciary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) this contense of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a furnable (2) for all persons having, recorded liens may oppear in the order of their priority and (4) the supplus. The may to the granter to the successor in interest of the trustee in the time the may to the granter to to bis successor in interest of the sub-tense. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor

surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. I6. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-order. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conterred which, when recorded in the mort/safe records of the county or counties in which, when recorded in the mort/safe records of the county or counties in which, when recorded in the mort/safe records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successful is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pening sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding is brought by trustee. shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

attorney; who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, regon or the United States, a title insurance company authorize itates or any agency thereaf, or an escrow agent licensed under ( , a bank, trust company ed to insure title to real ORS:696,505 to 696,585. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the property of this state, its subsidiaries, offiliales, ogents or branches, th of Or

The granter covenants and agree fully seized in fee simple of said describ to the seized of the second seco	the product of the second s bed real property and has	ary and those claiming under him, that he is law- a valid, unencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever d	(1994) support another sport and the same sport	n te Martine David and 2014 - Program di Lagrandia 1. Strandi estato 2. Strandi estato 2. Strandi estato 2. Strandi estato 2. Strandi estato
BORDA M. MARK LARGE MERGY WAS INTO SAMPLE SAMPLES SALES SATE OF THE DAY AND A SATE ALL AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE AND A DAY AND A SATE	<ul> <li>Albert M. Die Direction against all Abert M. Berning Schultz Marken in Africa GOY (House Schultz Marken) Africa GOY (House Schultz Marken) Africa Marken), Schultz Marken Abert Marken, Schultz Marken, Africa Marken, Africonterve, Africa Marken, Africonterve,</li></ul>	I persons wnomsoever. Hintwo was a state of the state of
(c) a sum the start of the s	<ul> <li>(a) press, and the first state of the state</li></ul>	<ul> <li>(4) Buildings and the second second</li></ul>
(a) A set of the se	at Grant was Suitzment of Star Yea 20 Anthe Grant of Star Star 2013 - The Startes & MOR 2013 - The Startes & MOR 2013 - The Startes 2013 - The Startes	(1) E.S. and Arm Antibacterizations and the constraint of a second state of the se
		bove described note and this trust deed are: Important Notice below).
This deed annies to inverse to the boost	The the strates of the second	<b>IX MINSKIESKOO FORDEND KAN FUDDUG XXXXXXX</b>
secured hereby, whether or not named as a ber gender includes the feminine and the neuter, an	neficiary herein. In construing t nd the singular number includes	the plural.
	에서 나타나라 바다 있는 것을 것을 위해 있다. 이 사람은 사람은 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 이 있는 것을	his hand the day and year first above written. $\mathcal{L}$
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whiche not, applicable; If warranty (a) is applicable and the as such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending A. beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regula disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard	e beneficiary is a creditor ct and Regulation Z, the tion by making required No. 1319 or emigrated	Lynn D. Mortenson
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	a mis notice, and areas May an exact of the second	Anne Mortenson
STATE OF OREGON, County of	STATE OF O	REGON: SS.
This instrument was acknowledged bein	ore me on This instrument	t was acknowledged before me on
Lynn D: Mortenson & Anne Mortenson	as of	n yanan ana arafar yasar Manazar yan arafar yasar Manazar yan arafar yanar basar
S July Ste	for Oregon Notary Public	<ul> <li>And Andrewski and Andr Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewski and Andrewsk</li></ul>
(SEAL) My commission expires: 7/13/	87 My commission	MARS AND A CONTRACTOR
<ul> <li>A state of the sta</li></ul>	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVE	ALC PROVIDENT OF A CONTRACT OF A
Lo:	મરમાં આવેલી છે. દુધારા દર્શના દેવી છે. આ ગુજરાત ગાંધુ કે કે આ ગુજરાત છે. આ ગુજરાત દેવી છે. આ ગુજરાત છે. આ ગુજર	ve been pold. Tillesingering de till and the second se Second tillesing and the second se
must deed have been jully paid and satisfied.	holder of all indebtedness secur You hereby are directed, on pa	denoting the second structure deed. All sums secured by said yment to your of smy sums online to your under the terms of
herewith together with said trust deed) and to	cel-all-evidences of-indebtedne reconvey, without warranty, to	ss secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
estate now held by you under the same. Mail r from a fing comparison of an angle from of growther address transfer and the transfer DATED: clist. 20, 2022, 2020, 2021, 2021	terms and thomas traceed mut	AF SIXING WING CLUSIC STATES
		Beneficiary
Tax Account No. 3910-2500-4	지수는 것 같은 것 같은 것이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이 많이	ed to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
oTRUST DEED	office of the Count	STATE OF OREGON,
Lynn D. & Anne Mortenson	C Orden, accorded as . 1251, OLENE HILLS,	was received for record on the LSL day
Greater insuggedre grinds, bint	ins, will not convey to	at Jizzimin o clock P.M., and recorded
av Belleficiet. Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M88</u> on page <u>10354</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No88838
P. 0. Box 1089 Klamath Falls, OR B7601	IT OF KLANATH COUNT?	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	CENSON, husband sur	STIC County effixed. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	Fee \$13.00724 DEED	ATTIN AME TITLE By Quilline Millszolcy Deputy
	II TJ•00	Dy NI. MANAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA